DIPLOMA IN INTERIOR DECOR (1 Year)

DID

DID

DID

DID

DID

DID

DID

DID

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Basic of Drawing and Graphics, Practical
Art & Architecture History

Construction Techniques, Practical
Interior Furnishing

Elements of Design, Material & Service
Role of Interior Designer

Building Protection

Communication Skills



