DIPLOMA IN INTERIOR DECOR (1 Year)

DID	101	Basic of Drawing and Graphics, Practical
DID	102	Art & Architecture History
DID	103	Construction Techniques, Practical
DID	104	Interior Furnishing
DID	105	Elements of Design, Material & Service
DID	106	Role of Interior Designer
DID	107	Building Protection
DID	108	Communication Skills